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2018 Your First College Year Survey

List of Participating Institutions and their Comparison Group Placement

Catholic and Other Religious 4yr Colleges

Institution
Holy Names University
Regis College
Nyack College
Campbell University
Southwestern University
Green Mountain College

Private Nonsectarian 4yr Colleges

Institution
Principia College
Wabash College
Bates College
Stevenson University
Babson College
Colgate University
Hamilton College
Denison University
Hollins University
Beloit College
Columbia College-Chicago

State
CA
MA
NY
NC
TX
VT

Public Universities, Private Universities, Public 4 YR Colleges

ACE
631
1089
1773
2079
2731

Institution

DePaul University
Frostburg State University
Fordham University
Miami University-Oxford
University of Utah

State
IL
MD
NY
OH
uT

Private 4 YR Colleges (Nonsectarian,Catholic, Other Religious)

ACE
152
683
789
1042
1110
1141
1187
1749
1776
1820
1936
2065
2664
2753
2794
2931
5152

Institution

Holy Names University
Principia College
Wabash College

Bates College

Stevenson University
Babson College

Regis College

Colgate University
Hamilton College

Nyack College

Campbell University
Denison University
Southwestern University
Green Mountain College
Hollins University

Beloit College

Columbia College-Chicago

State
CA
IL
IN
ME
MD
MA
MA
NY
NY
NY
NC
OH
TX
VT
VA
Wi
IL



ACE

152

683

789

1042
1089
1110
1141
1187
1749
1776
1820
1936
2065
2664
2753
2794
2931
5152

All Public and Private 4 YR Colleges

Institution
Holy Names University
Principia College
Wabash College
Bates College
Frostburg State University
Stevenson University
Babson College
Regis College
Colgate University
Hamilton College
Nyack College
Campbell University
Denison University
Southwestern University
Green Mountain College
Hollins University
Beloit College
Columbia College-Chicago

State

ACE
152
631
683
789
1042
1110
1141
1187
1749
1773
1776
1820
1936
1961
2065
2664
2753
2794
2931
5152

All Private Institutions

Institution
Holy Names University
DePaul University
Principia College
Wabash College
Bates College
Stevenson University
Babson College
Regis College
Colgate University
Fordham University
Hamilton College
Nyack College
Campbell University
Louisburg College
Denison University
Southwestern University
Green Mountain College
Hollins University
Beloit College
Columbia College-Chicago



ACE

152

631

683

789

1042
1089
1110
1141
1187
1749
1773
1776
1820
1936
2065
2079
2664
2731
2753
2794
2931
5152

All Baccalaureate Institutions

Institution

Holy Names University
DePaul University
Principia College
Wabash College

Bates College

Frostburg State University
Stevenson University
Babson College

Regis College

Colgate University
Fordham University
Hamilton College

Nyack College

Campbell University
Denison University
Miami University-Oxford
Southwestern University
University of Utah

Green Mountain College
Hollins University

Beloit College

Columbia College-Chicago
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