2018 Your First College Year Survey

List of Participating Institutions and their Comparison Group Placement

	Catholic and Other Religious 4yr Colleges	
ACE	Institution	State
152	Holy Names University	CA
1187	Regis College	MA
1820	Nyack College	NY
1936	Campbell University	NC
2664	Southwestern University	TX
2753	Green Mountain College	VT

Public Universities, Private Universities, Public 4 YR Colleges		
ACE	Institution	State
631	DePaul University	IL
1089	Frostburg State University	MD
1773	Fordham University	NY
2079	Miami University-Oxford	ОН
2731	University of Utah	UT

Private Nonsectarian 4yr Colleges		
ACE	Institution	State
683	Principia College	IL
789	Wabash College	IN
1042	Bates College	ME
1110	Stevenson University	MD
1141	Babson College	MA
1749	Colgate University	NY
1776	Hamilton College	NY
2065	Denison University	ОН
2794	Hollins University	VA
2931	Beloit College	WI
5152	Columbia College-Chicago	IL

Private 4 YR Colleges (Nonsectarian, Catholic, Other Religious)		
ACE	Institution	State
152	Holy Names University	CA
683	Principia College	IL
789	Wabash College	IN
1042	Bates College	ME
1110	Stevenson University	MD
1141	Babson College	MA
1187	Regis College	MA
1749	Colgate University	NY
1776	Hamilton College	NY
1820	Nyack College	NY
1936	Campbell University	NC
2065	Denison University	ОН
2664	Southwestern University	TX
2753	Green Mountain College	VT
2794	Hollins University	VA
2931	Beloit College	WI
5152	Columbia College-Chicago	IL

All Public and Private 4 YR Colleges

ACE	Institution	State
152	Holy Names University	CA
683	Principia College	IL
789	Wabash College	IN
1042	Bates College	ME
1089	Frostburg State University	MD
1110	Stevenson University	MD
1141	Babson College	MA
1187	Regis College	MA
1749	Colgate University	NY
1776	Hamilton College	NY
1820	Nyack College	NY
1936	Campbell University	NC
2065	Denison University	ОН
2664	Southwestern University	TX
2753	Green Mountain College	VT
2794	Hollins University	VA

WI

IL

2931 Beloit College

5152 Columbia College-Chicago

All Private Institutions

ACE	Institution	State
152	Holy Names University	CA
631	DePaul University	IL
683	Principia College	IL
789	Wabash College	IN
1042	Bates College	ME
1110	Stevenson University	MD
1141	Babson College	MA
1187	Regis College	MA
1749	Colgate University	NY
1773	Fordham University	NY
1776	Hamilton College	NY
1820	Nyack College	NY
1936	Campbell University	NC
1961	Louisburg College	NC
2065	Denison University	ОН
2664	Southwestern University	TX
2753	Green Mountain College	VT
2794	Hollins University	VA
2931	Beloit College	WI
5152	Columbia College-Chicago	IL
	152 631 683 789 1042 1110 1141 1187 1749 1773 1776 1820 1936 1961 2065 2664 2753 2794 2931	152 Holy Names University 631 DePaul University 683 Principia College 789 Wabash College 1042 Bates College 1110 Stevenson University 1141 Babson College 1187 Regis College 1749 Colgate University 1773 Fordham University 1776 Hamilton College 1820 Nyack College 1936 Campbell University 1961 Louisburg College 2065 Denison University 2664 Southwestern University 2753 Green Mountain College 2794 Hollins University 2931 Beloit College

All Baccalaureate Institutions

A C E	Institution	Ctata
ACE	Institution	State
152	Holy Names University	CA
631	DePaul University	IL
683	Principia College	IL
789	Wabash College	IN
1042	Bates College	ME
1089	Frostburg State University	MD
1110	Stevenson University	MD
1141	Babson College	MA
1187	Regis College	MA
1749	Colgate University	NY
1773	Fordham University	NY
1776	Hamilton College	NY
1820	Nyack College	NY
1936	Campbell University	NC
2065	Denison University	ОН
2079	Miami University-Oxford	ОН
2664	Southwestern University	TX
2731	University of Utah	UT
2753	Green Mountain College	VT
2794	Hollins University	VA
2931	Beloit College	WI
5152	Columbia College-Chicago	IL